ADOPTED DECEMBER 7, 2021 AND
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022 BILLING

USER FEE CHARGE SCHEDULE

l. USER CHARGES

A. Monthly Residential Garbage Fee
B. Approved Reduced Residential Garbage Fee
C. Seasonal Residential Garbage Fee
(Annual charge of six times the monthly garbage fee)
. OTHER CHARGES
A. Monthly Surcharge for Commercial
Solid Waste Haulers
B. Landfill Per Ton (minimum $10 per load)
C. Late Payment Penalty Charge
D. Commercial Hauler Bond/Deposit —

One Month’s Estimated Tipping Fees and
Surcharges

$17.25

$ 7.00

$ 103.50

$12.00/Ton

$62.50/Ton

5.0% /Month



