ADOPTED DECEMBER 7, 2021 AND EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022 BILLING

USER FEE CHARGE SCHEDULE

I. <u>USER CHARGES</u>

II.

A.	Monthly Residential Garbage Fee	\$ 17.25
B.	Approved Reduced Residential Garbage Fee	\$ 7.00
C.	Seasonal Residential Garbage Fee (Annual charge of six times the monthly garbage fee)	\$ 103.50
OTHER CHARGES		
A.	Monthly Surcharge for Commercial Solid Waste Haulers	\$ 12.00/Ton
B.	Landfill Per Ton (minimum \$10 per load)	\$ 62.50/Ton
C.	Late Payment Penalty Charge	5.0% /Month
D.	Commercial Hauler Bond/Deposit – One Month's Estimated Tipping Fees and Surcharges	